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Color card



Alcantara

6422

47021150Ivory Eucalyptus

Goya redMandarin

Anthracite

Violet Commodore blue

30961047

65036601



Atlantic fabric

60063

60142

66086Blue ice

White pearl

Graphite

Black

68099Lime green

60999



Eco leather

569 582

554

574

567 525

Creme

Light blue

Light green

Blue Anthracite

Red
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